
Page 1 of 1

CAPITAL METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

AUSTIN, TEXAS

CONTRACT MODIFICATION

1. CONTRACT NO:
137666 - Commuter 
Rail - Operations, 
Dispatch & 
Maintenance

2. CONTRACT
MODIFICATION NO:  52 

3. EFFECTIVE DATE
OF C.M.   See Block 9

4. CONTRACTOR NAME:
Herzog Transit Services, Inc.

5. AGREEMENT TO MODIFY CONTRACT:

The parties hereto agree to modify the Contract identified in Block 1, above, as described in Block 10, below, pursuant to the
terms and conditions of the Contract.  Except as modified herein, all other provisions of the Contract (including, but not limited
to, price, delivery, and completion date) remain unchanged.

6. AMOUNT OF THIS CONTRACT MODIFICATION: NO CHANGE

CURRENT TOTAL ESTIMATED NOT TO EXCEED PRICE: $22 ,

7. TERM OR PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: NO CHANGE

CURRENT: September 30, 2026

8. HERZOG TRANSIT SERVICES, INC. (“CONTRACTOR”):

Name & Title: Scott Perry, President Signature:
   (Print or type)

Date Executed: _______________

9. CAPITAL METRO TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (“CAPITAL METRO”):

Name: Terry Dudley, Contracts Administrator Signature:
(Print or type)

Date Executed: _______________

10. DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT MODIFICATION:

This modification is in accordance with EXHIBIT E-Revised-10, Contractual Terms and Conditions, Section 14, entitled CHANGES, 
and adds the additional work detailed below:

This modification hereby extends the period of performance detailed in modification #49 to January 15, 2023 for the scope of 
services provided. A copy of modification #49 is attached hereto and made a part hereof for all pertinent purposes. 

. 

END OF MODIFICATION #52 


















































































































	CONTRACT MODIFICATION
	CURRENT: September 30, 2026
	Date Executed: _______________
	Date Executed: _______________




